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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laila Young775
Twisters

9.350 8.900 9.4009.300 36.950
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Avinlea Bicknel725
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.175 9.3759.050 36.500
12T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Sophia Ambrosini723
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 9.025 9.1758.800 36.450
1 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Stephanie Becker753
West Valley

8.900 8.675 9.1759.100 35.850
12T 6 2 3T 4 

4 

Emma Riggs724
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.175 8.9508.650 35.775
9T 1T 10T 6 5 

5 

Maddy Seller721
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.850 8.9258.525 35.400
6 5 12 7 6 

6 

Anna Counts742
Riley's

8.950 8.525 9.1008.750 35.325
11 8T 7T 5 7 

7 

Ava Parcesepe760
West Valley

9.000 8.650 8.7008.925 35.275
9T 7 4 8T 8 

8 

Hailey Roque756
West Valley

9.250 8.425 8.6258.750 35.050
3 10 7T 12 9 

9 

Addison Trigueiro744
Riley's

9.075 8.200 8.6508.700 34.625
7T 11 9 11 10 

10 

Makayla Daugherty713
Gymnastics Beat

9.150 8.525 8.2008.650 34.525
4 8T 10T 13 11 

11 

Samantha Jimenez714
Gymnastics Beat

9.125 7.750 8.6758.825 34.375
5 13 5 10 12 

12 

Paris Thao716
Gymnastics Beat

9.075 8.175 8.7005.500 31.450
7T 12 13 8T 13 

13 

Harper Cazier739
Thrive

8.550 7.700 6.3005.000 27.550
14 14 14 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.5.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


